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Ramadan 2024

Dua for breaking fast 
 ذَھَبَ الظَّمَأُ، وَابْتَلَّتِ الْعُرُوقُ، وَثَبتََ الأجَْرُْ إِنْ شاَءَ (َُّ عَزَّ وَجلََّ

Dhahabaẓ-ẓama',  wabtallati ‘l-`urūq,  wa thabata ‘l-'ajru in shā Allāh

The thirst is gone, the veins are moistened,  
and the reward is confirmed, if Allah wills.

FAJR ZUHR ASR MAGHRIB ISHAA

DAY DATE HIJRI 
DATE

SUHUR 
ENDS JAMAT SUNRISE BEGINS JAMAT MITHL 1 MITHL 2 JAMAT IFTAR BEGIN JAMAT

Sun 10 Mar 4:45 5:45 6:22 12:16 12:45 3:16 4:03 4:15 6:00 7:22 7:30
Mon 11 Mar 1 4:43 5:03 6:20 12:16 12:45 3:17 4:04 4:15 6:02 7:24 8:00
Tue 12 Mar 2 4:41 5:01 6:18 12:15 12:45 3:18 4:06 4:15 6:04 7:26 8:00

Wed 13 Mar 3 4:38 4:58 6:15 12:15 12:45 3:19 4:07 4:15 6:06 7:27 8:00
Thu 14 Mar 4 4:36 4:56 6:13 12:15 12:45 3:20 4:09 4:15 6:07 7:28 8:00
Fri 15 Mar 5 4:34 4:54 6:11 12:14 12:20 3:21 4:10 4:15 6:09 7:30 8:00
Sat 16 Mar 6 4:32 4:52 6:09 12:14 12:45 3:22 4:11 4:30 6:11 7:32 8:00
Sun 17 Mar 7 4:29 4:49 6:06 12:14 12:45 3:24 4:13 4:30 6:12 7:32 8:00
Mon 18 Mar 8 4:27 4:47 6:04 12:14 12:45 3:25 4:14 4:30 6:14 7:34 8:00
Tue 19 Mar 9 4:25 4:45 6:02 12:13 12:45 3:26 4:15 4:30 6:16 7:36 8:00

Wed 20 Mar 10 4:23 4:43 5:59 12:13 12:45 3:27 4:17 4:30 6:18 7:38 8:00
Thu 21 Mar 11 4:21 4:41 5:57 12:13 12:45 3:28 4:18 4:30 6:19 7:38 8:00
Fri 22 Mar 12 4:20 4:40 5:55 12:12 12:20 3:29 4:19 4:30 6:21 7:40 8:00
Sat 23 Mar 13 4:18 4:38 5:53 12:12 12:45 3:30 4:21 4:30 6:23 7:42 8:00
Sun 24 Mar 14 4:15 4:35 5:50 12:12 12:45 3:31 4:22 4:30 6:24 7:43 8:00
Mon 25 Mar 15 4:13 4:33 5:48 12:11 12:45 3:32 4:23 4:30 6:26 7:44 8:00
Tue 26 Mar 16 4:12 4:32 5:46 12:11 12:45 3:33 4:25 4:30 6:28 7:46 8:00

Wed 27 Mar 17 4:09 4:29 5:43 12:11 12:45 3:33 4:26 4:30 6:29 7:47 8:00
Thu 28 Mar 18 4:08 4:28 5:41 12:11 12:45 3:34 4:27 4:30 6:31 7:49 8:00
Fri 29 Mar 19 4:06 4:26 5:39 12:10 12:20 3:35 4:28 4:30 6:33 7:50 8:00
Sat 30 Mar 20 4:04 4:24 5:37 12:10 12:45 3:36 4:30 4:30 6:34 7:51 8:00
Sun 31 Mar 21 5:02 5:22 6:34 1:10 1:45 4:37 5:31 5:45 7:36 8:53 9:10
Mon 1 Apr 22 5:00 5:20 6:32 1:09 1:45 4:38 5:32 5:45 7:38 8:55 9:10
Tue 2 Apr 23 4:58 5:18 6:30 1:09 1:45 4:39 5:33 5:45 7:39 8:56 9:10

Wed 3 Apr 24 4:56 5:16 6:28 1:09 1:45 4:40 5:35 5:45 7:41 8:57 9:10
Thu 4 Apr 25 4:53 5:13 6:25 1:08 1:45 4:41 5:36 5:45 7:43 8:59 9:10
Fri 5 Apr 26 4:51 5:11 6:23 1:08 1:20 4:42 5:37 5:45 7:44 9:00 9:10
Sat 6 Apr 27 4:49 5:09 6:21 1:08 1:45 4:42 5:38 5:45 7:46 9:02 9:20
Sun 7 Apr 28 4:47 5:07 6:19 1:08 1:45 4:43 5:39 5:45 7:48 9:04 9:20
Mon 8 Apr 29 4:44 5:04 6:16 1:07 1:45 4:44 5:40 5:45 7:49 9:05 9:20
Tue 9 Apr 4:42 5:02 6:14 1:07 1:45 4:45 5:42 5:45 7:51 9:06 9:20
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